DEGREE COLLEGE FEES DETAILS FOR THE SESSION
ON NO GRANT BASIS

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (BCA)

BSC- INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (BSC-IT) BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BBA)

BSC- DATA SCIENCE (BSC-DS)

Fee Heads Amount Fee Heads Amount

TUTION FEES 8916 TUTION FEES 9512
LABORATORY FEES 9908 LABORATORY FEES 3969
UNILANNUAL FEES 161 UNI.ANNUAL FEES 161
IDENTITY CARD 26 IDENTITY CARD 26
CYCLE STAND 26 CYCLE STAND 26
ADMISSION FEE 128 ADMISSION FEE 128
PHYSICAL EFFICIENCY TEST 32 PHYSICAL EFFICIENCY TEST 32
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 128 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 128
UNILSTUD AID FUND 5 UNLSTUD AID FUND 5
UNI.STUD MED AID FUND 5 UNLSTUD MED AID FUND 5
UNIL.MED EXAM FORM FEE 5 UNI.MED EXAM FORM FEE 5
UNLSTUD WELFARE FUND 5 UNI.STUD WELFARE FUND 5
UNLSTUD UNION FEE 5 UNLSTUD UNION FEE 5
UNI.STUD GAMES FEE 32 UNLSTUD GAMES FEE 32
UNI.LASHWAMEGH FEE 32 UNI.ASHWAMEGH FEE 32
UNI. E-SUVIDHA FEE 64 UNI. E-SUVIDHA FEE 64
UNILENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 0 UNLENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 0
UNI. DISASTER MANG CELL 13 UNI. DISASTER MANG CELL 13
GYMKHANA FEE 385 GYMKHANA FEE 385
UNIL.ENROLMENT FEES 141 UNI.LENROLMENT FEES 141
LIBRARY FEE 385 LIBRARY FEE 385
MEDICAL EXAM FEE 32 MEDICAL EXAM FEE 32
DEVELOPMENT FEE 770 DEVELOPMENT FEE 770
MAINTAINENCE FEE 642 MAINTAINENCE FEE 411
STUDENT AID 107 STUDENT AID 107
EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY 193 EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY 193
NSS FUND FEE 13 NSS FUND FEE 13
STUDENT INSURANCE 40 STUDENT INSURANCE 40
TOTAL 22199 TOTAL 16625

*Note :The above fees does not include University Semester Examination fees, will be notified later.

In Addition to the above fees

1.Migration fee of Rs. 200/- for the Students other than Maharashtra State Board
2. Enviromental Study fees of Rs.128/- only for 2nd year Students

3. Degree fee of Rs. 200/- only for final year Students

4. Enroliment fee of Rs. 141/- only for first year Students.




DEGREE COLLEGE FEES DETAILS FOR THE SESSION

ON NO GRANT BASIS

BCOM COMPUTER APPLICATION (BCCA)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BCOM)

Fee Heads Amount Fee Heads Amount

TUTION FEES 9512 TUTION FEES 7057
LABORATORY FEES 11886 LABORATORY FEES 0
UNI.ANNUAL FEES 161 UNLANNUAL FEES 161
IDENTITY CARD 26 IDENTITY CARD 26
CYCLE STAND 26 CYCLE STAND 26
ADMISSION FEE 128 ADMISSION FEE 128
PHYSICAL EFFICIENCY TEST 32 PHYSICAL EFFICIENCY TEST 32
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 128 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 128
UNLSTUD AID FUND 5 UNILSTUD AID FUND 5
UNI.STUD MED AID FUND 5 UNI.STUD MED AID FUND 5
UNI.MED EXAM FORM FEE 5 UNI.MED EXAM FORM FEE 5
UNI.STUD WELFARE FUND 5 UNI.STUD WELFARE FUND S
UNILSTUD UNION FEE 5 UNLSTUD UNION FEE 5
UNI.STUD GAMES FEE 32 UNLSTUD GAMES FEE 32
UNILASHWAMEGH FEE 32 UNILASHWAMEGH FEE 32
UNI. E-SUVIDHA FEE 64 UNI. E-SUVIDHA FEE 64
UNLENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 0 UNIL.ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 0
UNI. DISASTER MANG CELL 13 UNI. DISASTER MANG CELL 13
GYMKHANA FEE 385 GYMKHANA FEE 385
UNI.ENROLMENT FEES 141 UNIL.ENROLMENT FEES 141
LIBRARY FEE 385 LIBRARY FEE 385
MEDICAL EXAM FEE 32 MEDICAL EXAM FEE 32
DEVELOPMENT FEE 770 DEVELOPMENT FEE 770
MAINTAINENCE FEE 411 MAINTAINENCE FEE 411
STUDENT AID 107 STUDENT AID 107
EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY 193 EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY 193
NSS FUND FEE 13 NSS FUND FEE 13
STUDENT INSURANCE 40 STUDENT INSURANCE 40
TOTAL 24542 TOTAL 10201

*Note :The above fees does not include University Semester Examination fees, will be notified later.

In Addition to the above fees

1.Migration fee of Rs. 200/- for the Students other than Maharashtra State Board
2. Enviromental Study fees of Rs.128/- only for 2nd year Students

3. Degree fee of Rs. 200/- only for final year Students

4. Enrollment fee of Rs. 141/- only for first year Students.
5. Dessertation fee of Rs.2568/- for BCCA final year Students only.



